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 1,541.0465 

 547.4096 

 14.8060 

 207.6018 

 2,486.5618 

 197.2946 

 2,057.2200 

 2,187.6010 

 2,146.2976 

 16.8211 

 2,692.6118 

 121.3298 

 1,389.0349 

 0.8822 

 0.5501 

 1.9032 

 288.0353 

 6,692.1050 

 288.5949 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,517.9308 

 539.1985 

 14.5839 

 204.4878 

 2,449.2634 

 194.3352 

 2,026.3617 

 2,154.7870 

 2,114.1031 

 16.5688 

 2,652.2226 

 119.5099 

 1,368.1994 

 0.8690 

 0.5418 

 1.8747 

 283.7148 

 6,591.7234 

 284.2660 

 1,564.1622 

 555.6207 

 15.0281 

 210.7158 

 2,523.8602 

 200.2540 

 2,088.0783 

 2,220.4150 

 2,178.4921 

 17.0734 

 2,733.0010 

 123.1497 

 1,409.8704 

 0.8954 

 0.5584 

 1.9317 

 292.3558 

 6,792.4866 

 292.9238 

 1,517.9308 

 539.1985 

 14.5839 

 204.4878 

 2,449.2634 

 194.3352 

 2,026.3617 

 2,154.7870 

 2,114.1031 

 16.5688 

 2,652.2226 

 119.5099 

 1,368.1994 

 0.8690 

 0.5418 

 1.8747 

 283.7148 

 6,591.7234 

 284.2660 

 1,564.1622 

 555.6207 

 15.0281 

 210.7158 

 2,523.8602 

 200.2540 

 2,088.0783 

 2,220.4150 

 2,178.4921 

 17.0734 

 2,733.0010 

 123.1497 

 1,409.8704 

 0.8954 

 0.5584 

 1.9317 

 292.3558 

 6,792.4866 

 292.9238 

Devise Cours
Vente

Cours
Moyen

Cours
Achat

Cours
Achat

Cours
Vente

Billets de banque Transactions


